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B““OK“”‘“EN i cunnifi@bni.gov

NATION AL LABORATORY managed by Brookhaven Science Associates
‘ . for the U.S. Department of Energy
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December 19, 2000

Mr. Frank Crescenzo

Acting Brookhaven Group Manager
U. S. Department of Energy
Brookhaven Group

Upton, NY 11973

Dear Mr. Crescenzo:

SUBJECT: NPDES - Discharge Monitoring Report (DMR) for November 2000
REFERENCE:Letter from Scott Mallette to L. Cunniff dated November 27, 2000

Included as Attachment I, please find the DMR for the month of November 2000. Chemical analyses for
the reported parameters are conducted by a NYS Department of Health certified contractor laboratory.
Copies of the analytical reports are contained in Attachments II, and III. Field measured parameters (pH,
settleable solids, flow) are recorded and/or measured by the Plant Engineering Division, Sewage
Treatment Plant Operators or the Environmental Services Division, Field Sampling Team.

Review of the analytical data shows that all parameters met their respective SPDES effluent limitations
this reporting period. Please note that for the majority of the Outfalls, flow measurements are conducted
weekly or monthly; consequently, a daily maximum flow rate cannot be reported. All flow values
reported for Outfalls 001, 002, 003, 004, 005, 006A, and 006B are, therefore, daily averages. Collection
and analysis of the SPDES permit samples are performed in accordance with the guidelines of the BNL
Quality Assurance program. These guidelines include the routine calibration of instruments, standard
operating procedures for collection and analysis of samples, use of standard methods of analysis, and
validation of the contractor analytical data by the BNL analytical services laboratory. Brookhaven
National Laboratory personnel collected all samples. A Quality Assurance inspection is performed
periodically on contractor laboratories. The Quality Assurance documentation is available from the
Environmental Services Division and Plant Engineering Divisions.

Based on this information, we believe the values reported on the DMR are representative of the effluent
from the BNL during the month of November 2000.

Please sign each page of the DMR where indicated and transmit the DMR and associated attachments to
the New York State Department of Environmental Conservation and the Suffolk County Department of
Health Services no later than December 28, 2000.



Cunniff to Crescenzo ' -2- December 19, 2000

If there are any questions regarding the information contained on the DMR or the analytical data
packages, please do not hesitate to contact M. Allocco at extension 3166.

. Sincerely, ;

J(
' AZAV
ey
L. E. Cunniff, CEP
Division Manager

LEC/MA:pvg

Attachment I: Discharge Monitoring Report for November 2000.

Attachment II: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected on 11/6/00 and 11/8/00
from Outfall 001. _

Attachment I1I: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected from Outfalls 001, 002,

003, 005, 006A, 006B, 007, 008, and 010.

cc: M. Allocco:  wiattachments
W. Chaloupka w/attachments
G. Granzen w/o attachments

M. Hart w/o attachments
J. Higbie w/attachments
C. Johnson w/o attachments
R. Lee w/attachments
E. Lessard w/o attachments

D. Lowenstein w/o attachments
E. Murphy w/attachments

S. Ozaki w/o attachments
W. Reeside w/o attachments
L.Ross : w/attachments
T. Sheridan w/o attachments
R. Travis w/attachments

D. Van Duyne w/attachments

EC62ER.00



Brookhaven National Laboratory
SPDES Permit No. NY0005835
Discharge Monitoring Report for November 2000
Discharge Monitoring Report Notes:

The reported concentration is estimated at less than the method detection limit but greater than
the instrument detection limit.

There was no discharge from Outfalls 002A and 002B during this reporting period.

Since flow records are maintained on a weekly or monthly basis, the flow rate provided is
the daily average.

In early September the flow monitoring equipment sustained electrical damage due to a
lightening strike. The estimated flow was obtained using a standard Parshall Flume Discharge
Table and weekly measurements of head height. A replacement flow meter has been ordered and
will be installed as soon as it is received (estimate 4-6 weeks).

The calculated BOD percent removal is actually between 83 and 100 percent. The 5-day
BOD analytical results for the samples collected on 11/6/00 and 11/8/00 were below the
analytical detection limit and therefore the actual percent removal cannot be precisely
determined. -

Flow is estimated based upon an instantaneous flow measurement and the assumption that flow
continued for the entire day (i.e., 1,440 minutes).
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BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
SPDES PERMIT NO. NY0005835
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT FOR NOVEMBER 2000

FOR OUTFALLS NO. 001 - 010
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Feebeds Fo ity Nav o/ Loceth DYfsress) L NATIQ-JM PCLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTW NPDES’
PERMITTEE NAMEJADDRESS fisctsls o iy Nevva/Location U UG DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMA)

NAME j S D O B _ . )
ADDRESSBROOKHAVEN Ni UIONAL LABORATORY# (msafi*: sy iog =7 (SUBRS01)
53 BELL AVE, “LDS 464 \ PERMITNUMBER ; . mscnmawumam ‘Fde FINAL- S
UpTOR NY 11973 : ~— ms mmx—c caom:r; pacp ETC . (33)
L N ~_.___MONITORING PERIOD ‘
FACILITY BRODKHAVEN N? "IDMAL LRBORATGHY . YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR DAY 5
LOCATION; p 1 O ) NY 11973 mom‘ﬁ 1 11 ] 01 JTOof 0O 11 30 *** 30 nlscﬂgggg | e
ATTN: GEDHBE MALO: I, GROUP HGH : ' N _ "-NOTE: Rndlmttuctlonobofoucomphtlngthhform
PARAMETER 0""""" OR (GADING - a1 Quath or Concentrationi - % © 'g)’( jibarvaid sAMFLE
'. AVERAGE ;.| MAXIMUM - SUNITS | MINIMUM | AVERAGE | Maximum | unirs | [AMAYSS TR
> § SAMPLE FEERE wfetedoee | 0 ¢ Lol FdE P
H MEASUREMENT s T : S 6.3 “* 7.3 ¢ 3'2-)_' 0 |5/M0O |GRAB

Josoo 1 0 0
EPFLUENTY GROSS JALIUER
DIL B GREASE '

P
S GRAB

MEASUREMENT
pushes L 0 O by RAB
LFFLUBNT 5ROSS VALUS G
FLOK, I3 CONDUIT OR SAMPLE '
[HRU TREADHENT PLANG|MEASUREMENT RCORDR|
HOUSD 1 0 0 S et "CORDR
EYFLUENT GROSS5 YALUE e es

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

See Note 3

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MF ASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT] :
YV e] asrasen & TS g0m o rmedim e I certily under penslty of Inw tha ocument and il aiinc is were .
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In accordance with a system designed TELEPHONE DATE
10 sssure that qualified personnet prop: riy gather and evaluate the Information
Mr . Frank Cres cenzo submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
Group Manager or those persons directly responsible fo gathering the Information, the Information 63 1 "34 4-3 4 24
submitted Is, to the best of my knowlec ge and bellef, true, accurate, and complete, :
1 am aware that there are significant pe naltles for subritting false Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE . "AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and Imprisonment for knowlng violatiops. _OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT : cooe NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

'OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF AN'Y VIOl ATIONS [Reférence alf attachments here}

SEY PERHIT FO® ADDITY 'NL NOTES, COMHENTS AXD REQUIHEMEHTS. ,
JAMILAG FORE TH .S OOUTF JLL SHALL BE CONLUCPEI) AT A LOCATION DOWNSTREAY OF WHERE EXISTING DISCHARGE MIXES

PA Folrn 332011 RET5755) Previbls editinfs may be A1 a5 5 2o RS, i§ 8,4-paryfprm. PAGE  OF




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnckuda Facility Nawa/ Location {f D{fferens)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARQE ELIMINATION svsrw 'NPDES)

Di SCHARGE MONITOR|NG REPORT {LCMR)

NAME 0 5 D O E _¥AJOR ,
ADDRESSB RUOKHAVEN NATICHAL LABORATORY HY0005835 003 M (SUBR 01)
53 RALL AVE, BLI - 4bo4 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER - FINAL-
| peros A NY 11973" MONITORING PERIOD HFBR & AGS HON-C COOL:_ETC (40)
FACLITY BROOCKHAVESR NATICHAL LABORATORY < [YEART MO DAY YEAR DAY . :
LOCATION P 7O 1 NY 11973 FROM[T 00 | 11 TO 11 301 *M HO DISCHARGE g 2 :
LTEN: GEORSE HALOSH, GRODP HGR ) C . R NOTE Rudkntmctlmbofoncomphﬂncthlcform.
PARAMETER . QUANTITY OR LOADING . QuaTi t_y or Concentrat1on ';‘)’( e anid Sw:éﬁ
AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS ANALYSIS |0
Fr SAMPLE | seacaefede ¥ deie dere e T seedkeedo A 1) 1 GRAB
MEASUREMENT 6.5 5 7.6 (. ) 0 |5/M0
ORo0 1 I 0 ERM oske % -
KFFLUENT 54055 VALUR ek THE
DIL & GREASE SAMPLE *4:.:4*#* Kerie Sk
MEASUREMENT <5
0S8 L 00 o
LFPLUEN P GROSS VALUREREQUIREMENT i oo d Sl ot e B0 7 edebede Noin il bindi e ool od bR R,
b LOW, IH (,Ji\fiti‘ OR SAMPLE .,.x:%:‘cq.zf:
PHRU TREATHENT PLiNgMEASUREMENT 0.2
HO0s0 1 0 TPERMIT,
TFFLUENT GROSS VALUE e
SAMPLE
See Note 3 MEASHﬁEMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
pestiyaria e
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared nnder;?;dlyr:cﬂ:n or supervision in sccordance wlclhnr:yne;:;ulgmd TELEPHONE DATE
10 assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Information
Mr. Frank Crescenzo submitted. Based on my inguiry of the persos or persons who manage the system, 63 1 344 3424
or those persans direct] nsible for gathering the Information, the Informatl - -
Group Manager s;bn::d s, to the best of ::; knowl:dr:e.-n; bnefler,en:::r::um,‘ -:dnc::x,:!:l:‘ -
1 am aware that there sre significant penalties for sut g false Infor $IGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE FARER
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and fmpri for knowing vielatioy OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT ' CODE NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
SOMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence off attachments here} ) .
L - .
cROPERNIT OFOR ADDITICNAL HOTES, COHMENTS AND REQUI REMENTS
EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous cditions mav be need » ma e - 2~ Rhisis ad4-partform. PAGE 4OF




PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inchuds Focility Name/ Location {f Different)

. NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION svs'rm NPDESI

HAJOR

N - - D& SCHARGE MONITORlNG REPORT (DMA) -

NAME U f) D G Fix . : Wb .Eg: '
ADDRESSBROOKITAVEYN HATIOWAL LABORATORY ) o 008 M -l (SUBR 01)

53 BILL AVE, H64 O DISCHARGENUMBER | p — FINAL
_ BP’;‘QN ' N RY 11973 . :MONITO‘RING PéthD HRR SOﬁ—CONTﬁCT COOLG TR (HP)
FACILITY SROGK AV Y H ATIUN&L LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY DAY . -— o
LOCATION} £ [ O N NY 11973 FROM[ 00| 11 | 01 Wk NO DISCHARGE J__ | ek |
ATTK: GEURGE HALOSH, GROUP HGR : NDTE Rndlmtmctlombdoroeomplﬂlnothllform. |

PARAMETER

QUANTITY OR LOADI“G

Quath or Concentrati on: No.

FAEQUENCY | 5 AMPLE

AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS

EX TYPE
MAXIMUM | UNITS b B

" PH

posds 1 8 0

SAMPLE [ gdgo ik | Hdonys

* 5.9 (12) g /Mo leraB

MEASUREMENT

EFFLUENT GROSS VALDEE

1 SR

R

00506 1 0 0

FLOW, I# CUWDUIT OR
PHRU TREATHENT PLANT

AMPLE ( 03)

e e R R

MEASUREMENT ' 0.05

SFFLUENT GROI35 VALUE

PERMIT,

See Note 3

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ERMIT,

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

PERMIT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

AMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 cestity under penalty of inw that this document and ail sttachments were

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision in sccordance with & system designed

Mr. Frank Crescenzo

fo assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Informstion
submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or ptrsom who manage the system,

TELEPHONE DATE
631-344-3424

Group Manager or those persons directly responsible for gathering the informstion, the Infor
. submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, true, nccurate, and complete.
1 am aware that there sre significant penaltfes for submitting fatse informat} SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE iE
TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine snd Imprisomment for lmowlng viclatlops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT éODe NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence sl attachments here) )
6B PERAIL F22Q P DITIOHL NOTES, COMEBENTS & REQUIREMERTS
Thic ic a d.nart_fArm PAGE JOF
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PEAMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchide Facility Name/ Location {f Differant)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION svsnM NPDESI
DI SCHARGE MONITORING REPORT [DMR,

NAME [ 5 D O F _ HAJOR
ADDRESSBHOOKHAVEN NATIONRL LABORATORY ; D08 K (SUBH 01) .
53 BELL AV, BLDG 464 ___PERMIT NUMBER | | DIFCHARGENUMBER | p —~ FIHAL
ypron , Y 11973 | TG RING PERIOD 4SLS:COOLING TOWR BLDN ETC(HS)
FACLITY S QORHAVEE WNATIONAL LABORBATORY. - * " I'YEAR DAY “TYEAR] MO | DAY
LOCATIONI P T O N ' ¥y 11 973. FROM| 00 11 TO 00 | 11| 30| sk RO DISCHARGE . Rk
BATTH: GEORGE MALOSH, GROUP HGR % N NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER ' QUANTITY OR LOADING, Quality or Concentration 'g’( v Sw:éE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS | MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS ANALYSIS
¥ SAMPLE B e g ;R sedende e o e e denlesle {(-12)
MEASUREMENT 6.3 - 7.5
Do 1 v 0 ERMI] #
EFFLUEHT GROS3 VYALO
JIL & GREBASE sesfskaiiok
MEASUREMENT
Jusss L 0oL ERMIT. s
EYFLUEBHT GRO5S VALUEREY Aol
FLOW, I 1& ("3"%{33} IT OX SAMPLE { 03). fefe ek g Aesesicteale
THRU T22ATHEINT PLA N |MEASUREMENT 0.4 : RCORDR]
30050 1 v U PERMIT B PO ./ “RCORDR
EFFLUBNT ORISS VELU MGD
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
See Note 3 . —
“SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENf
- Y e ll ll :: N =
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER pr!plll'td nndu?n::dlyr:cu:): orlsupcrvlslon in mrd-nce wllh a sysl:l:lr;wgmd TELEPHONE DATE
to sssure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Information
Mr. Frank Crescenzo mb:illcd. Buec(lnon nl|y Inquiry ;L!lrn person or persons who manage the system, 63 1 3 44 3424
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Informatior, the Inf - -
Group Manager submmcse Is, to the buyl ohf;; knowkt;s:le.ln:i ;jler,en?x:r‘":\(x:;e.l l:d"c:mrm;lfl::‘
1 am aware that there sre significant penalties for subm'tting fatse information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIFAL EXECUTIVE B
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possi Hity of fine and Imprisonment for knowing viclstions. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT éOlE)e NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
‘'OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Refarc 1ce all attachments here! A
SEE PE.AIT ()R ADDITIONAL NOTES, (OK ‘ENT5 & RfQUIRENENTS
a1~ a s ~This,is a.4-part form. FAGE  OF

PA Form 3320-1
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PERMITTEE NAMEIADDRESS (lneh&FxtlnyNMLoullm { Diffsreny)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE mmmmon svm;em 'NPDES)

°Amaaoa”'“

Rl ;5

GE MONITORING REPORT
NAME § S H 0O B Dsg_"“» E_M ITORING RE
ADDRESSBROUEK{AVEN ﬁﬁTIUNRL LABOR&TORY 4 ; : f(SUBIzOI) - s
53 BELL AVE, BLIG Us4 , ‘FERM'T"UMBE J F -'FINAL ~ '
UPTON HY: 11973_ i = Mounommefmmoo ] WATER TREATMENT PLT wasn  (ux)
FACLAY BROOXKHAVEN BATIONAL LABORATORY ¢ YEAR] MO |'DAY | LYEAR] MO | DAY B .
LOCATION} P TO Ny 11973“ 00| 11 |01 To Lﬁﬁ'“Ii T30 | s sa DISCHA&GE ke
ETTEN 2 &}SORG% ﬁALOJﬁ’ GROUP ngR ; - . . : ' N NOTE: R.Id inatructions before compktlno this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING - Quality or Concentr‘at1on No. FREQUENCY S.#:(ﬂ:é-ﬁ
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE | MAxmum | unirs ANALYSIS 1 :
F 103 RATH SAMPLE Seak e e 07) - sesededsgd Rguidek [ deksedok ‘
LO3 . ! MEASUREMENT 000 ( ) - 0 |13/MO |INSTAN
See Note 3 — 320 — —
U056 1L 0 O ooy

CNSTAN

[OH, TOLAL

(AS FE)

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

bives 1 00
SPFLUEST GROSS VALUR

THON, DISSULVED

{13 PE

SAMPLE
MEASUQEMENT

31046 L 00
SFFLUEBN T GROSS VALUH

LFFLURHT GHOSS VALOER R pD o este
> 1] SAMPLE s aesededs T i
MEASUREMENT
0400 1 0 U .PERMIT, T
SFFLUERT GHUSS $ALUY E ol

SANPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

T SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 certly under pen-hy of taw that this document and all #it

TELEPHONE

DATE

were
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision in mccordance with a system designed
1o assure that qualified personned properly gather and evaluate the information
Mr. Frank Crescenzo submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, 631_344-3424
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information
Group Manager submdited is, 1o the best of my knowledge and belief, true, sccurate, and complete.
1 am sware that there are significant penalties for submitting false Inforniatl SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and Impi} for knowing violst! OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments here)
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PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchids Factlity Nams/ Location {f Different)

NATIONAI. POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION svsm\n NPDESI
ISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (D,

NAME 0 G b D . MAJOR-’
"ADDRESSRRUCK'IAY: ¥ NATIONAL LABORATORY 008 8 (SUBR 01)

53 BELL »VE, BLD; #5484 PERMIT NUMBER D,iscm\noz NUMBER | p . pT NAL

UPION ' NY 11973 7 smonmarg RUNOFF WAREHOUSE (uw)

: MONITORING PERIOD
FACIUITY AR (JOKHAVEN NATIC AL LABORATORY + IYEAR DAY YEAL MO_| DAY | —
'-OCA"O'{JPTM NY-11973. : FRoM[ 0D 11 01 |To[ 00 11 T30 | no DISCH}.RGE bo ] o
ATTN: EORGE ﬂALDSH . SROUP HGR SR ' R NOTE: Read Instructione before "completing this lotrn
PARA_METER * QUANTITY OR LOADING Quality or Concentrat1 on " NO. PR ?Q:{":éﬁ
AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS(| MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | UNITS ANRYSIS 1

FLOW RATE SAMPLE FRELFE | 51,404 ( 07). Aesiedesoae e X e fesiets e ek 0 |1/MO |INSTAN

hu s Nofe
L FELUTHT

1 [ing
G035

MEASUREMENT)

e sty oty
SRR A

8, LF
Sk

SAMP

T e
MEASUREMENT :

U001 0 O “PERMIT; e

LFFLUEHT GROSS VALUE S

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

31L& G “A3E
MEASUREMENT
%56 L 4O Lo
CEFLUENTY GROSS VALUE R
U, L-DICH.OROETHYLERE| SAMPLE Scaok ek
MEASUREMENT
B4spL 1 0 O 3; e e
CPFLUFNT SROSH VO LUEL ok et
1,1, 1-IRiCHLOND- SAMPLE
T PHANC MEASUREMENT
34506 1 00 ERN ook e
EFPLURAT GROSS restedey;
SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

1 certy ;md:r penaity of Jaw that this = SATE
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a sysl::;dgned TELEPHONE DATE
t that qualified U 41 her and eval he Inf
Mr. Frank Creccenzo submitied. Based on m;nln“::l:y opfrl‘;r‘:epe’rs'o.f: or ;m'l.':il’..',....';:’.'i.“.',‘;‘,’."m 631-344-3424
or those persons dir=ctly responsible for gathering the informatior, the information 3 -
G]'.'OUP Manager submitted ts, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete,
1 nm aware that there are significant peaalties for submitting false Infor SIONATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibiiity of fine and imprisonment for knowing viciatiops. OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT " | coDE NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

SOMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Rafarence all attachments here]
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PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inckide Focility Nems/ Location {f D{fferens) HATIONAL POLLUTANT, BISCHARGE ELRINATION SYSTEM NPDESI

~ DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT [DMAR)

NAME U 5 D O E o ' SO i ‘ - R
ADDRESSBROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY! I NYO e ) [Epi0em ;;1(503;{”. 1y R ;

53 BELL:AVY, BLDS 464 ) - . FERMITNUMBER msannaENuMam Fo- FINAL

UPTON - NY 11973 ' T MONITOR NG PERIOD ] STORMHTR R © CENTRAL s'rsxm (1)
FACIITY BROOKHAVER MATIONAL LABORATORY | Yo IVEART W0 T DAY YEAR| Mo T DAV . |
LOCATIONJ P TO N RY- 11973 FROM| 00 | 11 [ 0L ] 0 [ 00| 11| 30] *** no DISCHARGE | w0
AITN: GEORSE SALOSH, GROUP MGR R LIRS g NOTE: Rndimtructlom before Completing this form.

PARAMETER . QUANTITY OR LOADING QuaH ty or Concentration 'g’( i sw:E'“E
. AVERAGE | MAXIMUM: | UNITS. |  MINIMUM AVERAGE | MmaxiMum | uns | | AR
FLOW QATE SAMPLE |, esgesedessc | . 07). :m*w* Sesfedeiodeste B ek sien : - "
LI MEASUREMENT 117,974 (N .1 0 | 1/MO |INSTAN
huoSee Mpeed o ‘ s
AFCLUSHT GROSS VALY GPD ek et
o 41 SAMPLE ] 2 - T feaietesdere ok ) % 3 ( 12)
MEASUREMENT : . 6.6 6.6
hosoo 1L 0 0 e . T E_% ETTrTN —
EFFPLUNST GROSS VALU HIRTHG : Mk Su
DIL 5 540ASYE sl ek v dededs _ ( 19)
MEASUREMENT
De556 L 0 0 ok .
SFFLUCNT GROSS VALY Ras HG /L
: SAMPLE

MZASUREMENT

“SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

-~ pe
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prtpnnd under my direction or supervision in ace: rdunce with a system designed TELEPHONE DATE

to assure that quallfied personnel propesly gather 1 nd evaluate the Information

Mr. Frank Crescenzo submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the persoi or persons who manage the system, . 63 1_344—3424
or these persans directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Snformatlon -

GI'OUP Manager submitted s, 10 the best of my knowledge and belicf, frue, accurate, and complzte,
1 am aware that there are significant penalties for submiiting false Informstion, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ATy

TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibiiity of fine and imprisonment for knowing violatiops, OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT | cope | NUMBER YEAR{ MO | DAY

‘OMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here) ' \
DARAURITLRS L‘VCF““ FOR FLO4 TO BE SANMPLED MONTHLY DURIN, STORY EVENT. (IF NO DISCHARGE, ENTYER YX®™ IN THE
MNQ SLOCHLRGEY POX AT THY UIPER RIGCHT). SEE PERMIT FO! ADDITIONAL HOTES, COMHENTS AND REQUIREHMENTS
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PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchide Facility Noms/Location (f D{fferent)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT {DAMR)

NAME U 5 D J E _ : HAJOR
ADDRESSBROOEH IVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | NY0005835 064 § (SUBR01)

53 BELL AVE, BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER _ DISCHARGENUMBER | .7 ~ FINAL

UpProY ¥Y 11973 | LIN:.C CCH, FLOOR DNS,ETC(HT1)

S MONITORING PERIOD , : ’ ’ i :
FACLITY R UOKHAVEN NATIOHAL LABORATORY - IYEART MO DAY ~TYEAR] MO | DAY —_— \ ‘
LOCATIONj £ T1} NY 11973 FROM{ 00 | 11 To [ 00 11 307 “%* NO DISCHARGE |__| %%
ATTN: ORUAGS MALOSH, GROUP HGR . ] - NOTE: Read instructions before Completing this form.
PARAMETER - QUANTITY OR LOADING . Quality or Concentration r;c);( FEQUENCY | 5 AMPLE
. , , : S TYPE
AVERAGE . | * MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM | uNiTs ANALYSS 13
5 SAMPLE ey SR el & ok e ¢ ( 12) kS
MEASUREMENT : - . 1o 5/M0 |GRAB
DouGo L 0 D sk
SFFLUBST GHUSS ¥4LU3 s
DIL & SHEASE SAMPLE :
MEASUREMENT

Jusss L 00
SFFLUEET SR GS  7ALUEpREauinevEn hoE ; : ; 7 ALY _
L4 ' g Co.ulI. OR SAMPLE SIS ( 03). ke gesient seeinaks s fealete e e
8. TREATHLUT ¢ LA v MEASUREMENT 0.002 '
SEEIVAN \3 i 0 0 Py b 232 33
BEFLUSNT WROSS AL s e

; SA

See Note 3 MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SANPLE

MEASUREMENT
e Ty wnder penalty of Iaw (hat thiv o tand all attachments ——
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prep .’zd :; n;:f:n, dl’r:(":: N_;uP: M;f:";‘:';c:o rd:n:e“:l«b"::yxl::; esigned TELEPHONE DATE
to assure that qualified el rly gzther and evaluatr the & ]
Mr. Frank Crescenzo submited. Based on ny Inquiry of s persor or l:em‘f::w;cl\ nlu:-:reour:.:y::,em, 631-344~3424
or those persons directly responsible ( thering the informntion, the Inf { N
Group Manager submitted s, to the bu’l or::; Imo:! )(::e.md ;ﬁer..;r::n.::;::'e.l -;d"c::;:!:?
1 am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting falve Infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possiblity of fine and Imprisonment for knowlng violat OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT ARCA | numBeR YEAR| MO | DAY
COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here} )
SEE B §TP FOR ADDITIONAL HOTIES, CIMMENYS AND REQUIREMENTS
EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev 3/99) Previous editions may be used 4~part,fi PAGE OF
Y : 012527001 HEPAYHR™ 1



PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inchide Focility Nawe/ Locetion i Differsny) . ' NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM NPDESI

NAME §J 5§ 1 O E PlSQyARGE M lTORING REPORT {DMR). - - B ;ﬁﬁijR .
ADDRESSBHOOKHAVEN NATIONAL LKBORATDRY i 666 M ~{SHBR" 01)

53 BELL AVE, BLDG U464 » . S 'PERM!TNUMBER-""!% S D!SCHARGENUMBER‘ Fi= FLﬁﬁL

gPTION ' NY 11973 s * MONlTOR'NG PERIOD . — CQGL:[?;G TOWR. FROM 619 ©ETC(HT2)
FACLITY o 0OXHAVEN B4TIOHAL LABORATORY - S YEAR DAY YEAR] MO | DAY ' —_— :
LOCATION P TO N : HY 11973 FROM| 0 1) 11 01 JTo[ 00 11 30 ] w=% NO DISCHARGE |__| ¥
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